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No.
Name of the student Category Percentage

1 3256195 YASAR SHAIBAZ SHAIKH Open 77.17
2 3269421 KUMKUM MANOHAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT Open 74.17
3 3275696 MANTASHA KHALID SAYYED Open 73.67
4 3255725 PRAJAKTHA ANIL MAHADIK Open 73.17
5 3253932 MOHD SHAIF CHOTU KHAN Open 69.33
6 3187549 SHAZIYA ALIMULLAH SHAIKH Open 67.5
7 3278707 ZAID JAMAL SHAIKH Open 66
8 3271841 BRAMHASTRA NAMDEO JADHAV Open 63.67
9 3260839 PRATHAMESH SHYAMKISHOR SHARMA Open 63

10 3259884 RUBINA JAHANGIR SHAIKH Open 61.17
11 3016237 KEAN SEAON DCOSTA Open 57.67
12 3267673 ASIYA MEHBOOB SHAIKH Open 56.67
13 3290012 SHAKINA HABIB SHAIKH Open 56.5
14 3241123 SAFIYA AZMAT MOHAMMAD SHAMIM ANSARI Open 56.33
15 3247243 SIMRAN ZAMEER SHAIKH Open 55.17
16 3253207 SANIYA ABBAS CHAUDHARI Open 54.83
17 3198584 SANJANA ASHOK DEDE SC 54.17
18 3258119 SAFIA HIDAYATULLAH KHAN Open 52.83
19 3251290 QURESHI SANIYA KAMIL Open 51.67
20 3278849 HASHIR SABIR KHAJEMANSOOR Open 50.17
21 3311591 AAKASH SAPAN MALLICK Open 49.67
22 3253562 JUVERIYA ABDUL KARIM ARBOL Open 49.17
23 3261519 SHIVANI DAYANAND GUPTA Open 49
24 3306516 MOIN MOBIN KHAN Open 49
25 3249493 FAIZAN IMRAN FAIZANSELOT Open 47.17
26 3291053 KAJAL SURAJ PASWAN Open 47
27 3296619 APEKSHA PRAVIN TIRLOTKAR Open 47
28 3259020 RAJ AHMED SIDDIQUI Open 46.83
29 3206136 RUKHSAR BANO ZAHRUL HASAN SHAIKH Open 46
30 3098565 ESHU DOLATRAM DODIA SC 45.5
31 3263572 SADEEKA ANJUM MOHD SADEEK SHAIKH Open 45
32 3235485 SONAM ASHOK YADAV Open 45
33 3307972 RATNADEEP MUKUND KAWALE SC 45
34 3289656 SADIYA HASAN SHAIKH Open 44.33
35 3274846 POONAM ACHCHELAL SAROJ Open 44.17
36 3292775 ARTI NITIN GOPALE OPEN 44.17
37 3258056 MUSKAN MD MOINUDDIN . OPEN 43.83
38 3262257 MINAKSHI SANJAY SAROj Open 42.83
39 3275215 NAAZNEEN NAZIR SHAIKH Open 41.83
40 3288281 UMAIR KHURSHID KHAN Open 41.83



41 3275164 KHUSBU PARVEEN MOHAMMED KALAM SHAH open 41.67
42 3254535 NIDHI VIRENDRAPRASAD JAISWAR Open 41.5
43 3275712 SAAHIMA ASAD SHAIKH Open 41.17
44 3291033 PRANAV TUKARAM SUPE ST 41
45 3275956 AYESHA JAVED ANSARI Open 40
46 3284864 ALIYA SHAKIR KHAN Open 39.33
47 3274332 PREM GANGASAGAR PATIL Open 39.17
48 3261490 ADITYA DEVIPRASAD SINGH Open 37.83
49 3228508 ALIFIYA ZIA AHMED SHAIKH Open 37
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YASAR SHAIBAZ SHAIKH Open 77.17
KUMKUM MANOHAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT Open 74.17
MANTASHA KHALID SAYYED Open 73.67
PRAJAKTHA ANIL MAHADIK Open 73.17
MOHD SHAIF CHOTU KHAN Open 69.33
SHAZIYA ALIMULLAH SHAIKH Open 67.5
ZAID JAMAL SHAIKH Open 66
BRAMHASTRA NAMDEO JADHAV Open 63.67
PRATHAMESH SHYAMKISHOR SHARMA Open 63
RUBINA JAHANGIR SHAIKH Open 61.17
KEAN SEAON DCOSTA Open 57.67
ASIYA MEHBOOB SHAIKH Open 56.67
SHAKINA HABIB SHAIKH Open 56.5
SAFIYA AZMAT MOHAMMAD SHAMIM ANSARI Open 56.33
SIMRAN ZAMEER SHAIKH Open 55.17
SANIYA ABBAS CHAUDHARI Open 54.83
SANJANA ASHOK DEDE SC 54.17
SAFIA HIDAYATULLAH KHAN Open 52.83
QURESHI SANIYA KAMIL Open 51.67
HASHIR SABIR KHAJEMANSOOR Open 50.17
AAKASH SAPAN MALLICK Open 49.67
AAKASH SAPAN MALLICK Open 49.67
AAKASH SAPAN MALLICK OPEN 49.67
JUVERIYA ABDUL KARIM ARBOL Open 49.17
SHIVANI DAYANAND GUPTA Open 49
MOIN MOBIN KHAN Open 49
FAIZAN IMRAN FAIZANSELOT Open 47.17
APEKSHA PRAVIN TIRLOTKAR Open 47
RAJ AHMED SIDDIQUI Open 46.83
RUKHSAR BANO ZAHRUL HASAN SHAIKH Open 46
ESHU DOLATRAM DODIA SC 45.5
SADEEKA ANJUM MOHD SADEEK SHAIKH Open 45
SONAM ASHOK YADAV Open 45
RATNADEEP MUKUND KAWALE OPEN 45
RATNADEEP MUKUND KAWALE OPEN 45
KAJAL SURAJ PASWAN Open 44.33
POONAM ACHCHELAL SAROJ Open 44.17
ARTI NITIN GOPALE OPEN 44.17
MUSKAN MD MOINUDDIN . OPEN 43.83



MINAKSHI SANJAY SAROj Open 42.83
NAAZNEEN NAZIR SHAIKH Open 41.83
SADIYA HASAN SHAIKH Open 41.83
UMAIR KHURSHID KHAN Open M 41.83
KHUSBU PARVEEN MOHAMMED KALAM SHAH open 41.67
NIDHI VIRENDRAPRASAD JAISWAR Open 41.5
SAAHIMA ASAD SHAIKH Open 41.17
PRANAV TUKARAM SUPE ST 41
AYESHA JAVED ANSARI Open 40
ALIYA SHAKIR KHAN Open 39.33
PREM GANGASAGAR PATIL Open 39.17
ADITYA DEVIPRASAD SINGH Open 37.83
ADITYA DEVIPRASAD SINGH Open 37.83
ALIFIYA ZIA AHMED SHAIKH Open 37


